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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Place Date
Milan 2023-07-22

Competition

World
Championships

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Name
DERSHWITZ Eli
BAZADZE Sandro
ELSISSY Ziad
SZILAGY! Aron
GALLO Michele
YOSHIDA Kento
HRYCIUK Szymon
HA Hansol
SAMELE Luigi
PAKDAMAN Ali
SZABO Matyas
CURATOLI Luca
GORDON Shaul
DECSI Tamas
HO Sze Long Aaron
SARON Mitchell
PIANFETTI Maxime
SZATMARI Andras
OH Sanguk
TEODOSIU lulian
YILDIRIM Enver
HOSHINO Kento
GU Bongil
HEATHCOCK Colin
LIN Xiao
MOATAZ Medhat
BONAH Raoul
FERJANI Fares
AYMURATOV Musa
ALSHAMLAN Yousef
SATTARKHAN Nazarbay
CIDU Matei
APITHY Bolade
KIM Junho
PATRICE Sebastien
GEMESI Csanad
AMER Mohamed
SHEN Chenpeng
RAHBARI Mohammad
HUMEN Vasyl
YAGODKA Andriy
NUCCIO Riccardo
STREETS Kaito
KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof
DRAGOMIR George

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
S S M 1 CHM

Nationality
USA
GEO
EGY
HUN
ITA
JPN
POL
KOR
ITA
IRI
GER
ITA
CAN
HUN
HKG
USA
FRA
HUN
KOR
ROU
TUR
JPN
KOR
USA
CHN
EGY
GER
TUN
uzB
KUw
KAZ
ROU
FRA
KOR
FRA
HUN
EGY
CHN
IRI
UKR
UKR
ITA
JPN
POL
ROU

Age
28
30
29
33
22
31
21
30
36
33
32
29
29
41
28
23
24
30
27
29
28
25
34
18
23
23
25
26
18
25
25
23
38
29
23
37
26
22
32
21
35
32
29
26
24



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
9
91
92
93

94
95

Rank
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25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25

Points

Name
KODIROV Zuhriddin
DEARY William
DESROSIERS Olivier
SZCZEPANIK Piotr
DODDO Andrew
LIANG Jianhao
KINDLER Frederic
FOTOUHI Mohammad
MOATAZ Adham
ARFA Fares
MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson
SINGH Karan Singh
TSAP Yuriy
KUMARESAN PADMA Gisho Nidhi
NITU Radu
STASIAK Olaf
BRAVO Inaki
BAZADZE Beka
BONAH Luis
SARKISSYAN Artyom
THAPAR Vishal
NABIYEV Zhanat
FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar
ZEA Gibran
DI TELLA Pascual Maria
KRAJNC Peter
ROMERQO Eliecer
KOKUBO Mao
CUELLAR Sebastian
BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad
FRUMGARZTS David
MANDOV lIvan
MADRIGAL Santiago
HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres
GIRAULT Evann Jean Abba
BIBI Eliott
STATSENKO Oleksiy
PEKELMAN Bruno
LOH Lucius Kai Wei
CHOW Chung Hei
MAMUTOV Sherzod
LOW Ho Tin
ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi
KALENDER Muhammed Furkan
PALACIOS MURILLO Mario Alberto
CORREA VILA Luis
FILEV Viktor
STOYCHEV Todor

ANASIZ Muhammed
ROMO Brandon

Nationality
uzB
GBR
CAN
POL
USA
CHN
GER
IRI
EGY
CAN
ISL
IND
UKR
IND
ROU
POL
ESP
GEO
GER
KAZ
IND
KAZ
ESP
MEX
ARG
SLO
VEN
JPN
COL
IRI
ISR
BUL
ESP
ESP
NIG
FRA
UKR
BRA
SGP
HKG
uzB
HKG
GEO
TUR
COL
COL
BUL
BUL
TUR
MEX

Age
17
26
19
23
25
27
25
33
20
29
23
24
31
30
19
21
25
34
26
24
29
22
25
26
28
20
29
20
27
30
20
25
19
27
19
24
29
23
24
21
21
31
21
20
28
27
19
20

24
23



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
142

144
145

Rank

Points
25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0

o O o o o o

o

Name
BAHAMONDE Manuel
WESTERN REYES Rafael
WONG Tzer Chyuan
TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz
YAN Yinghui
FERJANI Ahmed
AYALA Julian
SALLES Fabio
RAKHMANALI Mukhamedali
DE ROBBIO Francesco
WEBB Jonathan
YAMAN Furkan
ABDULKAREEM Mohammed
ABDAZOQV Islambek
KIRIMLIDIS Michalis
ALQUDIHI Ahmed
CAUCHON Francois
RAIKIN Dimitar
ALMANSAF Abdullah
ANDREWS Sean
HOWES Nicholas
MEDINA Hender
KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios
ALMUTAIRI Adel
ALAMR Mohammed
KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis
MONSALVA Roberto
LOO Wei Hao Nicholas
HOWELL Casper
AL-NASSER Mahmoud
EVANS Detroit
CACEK Matyas
MORALES Josue
CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus
SEE Jorelle Zhuo Rui
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan
QUINTERO Jose
DICK Jadryn
DAN Wei Zuo
DI MARTINO Pietro Jose
BOUNCHADA Zacharia
KEITA Babacar Sadikh
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei
RODRIGUEZ Abraham
ALVAREZ Ricardo
PREDARIS Vasileios
PRIFTIS loannis
STAMENKOVIC Bogdan

BONIFACIO Gustavo
MILENKOVIC Vidan

Nationality
CHI
PUR
MAS
GEO
CHN
TUN
MEX
BRA
KAZ
CRO
GBR
TUR
KUW
uzB
IRL
KSA
CAN
BUL
KSA
AUS
GBR
VEN
GRE
KSA
KSA
GRE
CHI
SGP
NZL
JOR
NZL
CZE
MEX
HKG
SGP
ARG
VEN
IRL
SGP
ARG
ALG
SEN
SLO
VEN
CHI
GRE
GRE
SRB

POR
SRB

Age
29
33
29
23
25
23
31
21
29
27
27
16
17
18
37
25
23
21
19
23
25
22
33
25
19
22
22
24
22
22
21
18
26
31
23
26
27
28
19
26
19
25
22
36
25
18
21
18

33
20



Rank
146
146
148
148
150
150
152
153
154
155
156
156
158
159
160
161
162
162
162
162
166
166
168
169
170
9999
9999

2023-09-29
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Points

Name
JACOB Michael
MESSICA Lucas Maurice Andre
HMISSI Amenallah
SANTANA Hudson
JOMAH Abdulaziz
SHINDE Abhay Krishna
ALITISZ Tomas Francisco
HAYNES Luke
CACEK Krystof
KABBAJ Jihad
CLARKSON Cole
MAXA Filip
GAJUREL Rajendra
NUMAN Yazan
AL-MOHAMMEDAW!| Hamzah Habeed M.
HUNTER DORADEA Ernest Douglas
ALEBRI Khalifa
BRANCO Tomas
EL FALJI Walid
GOTAL Damjan
LEIGH Thomas
ZELAYA Jayson
YONJAN Payas
MITCHELL-ROWE Decordoba
WAGNER Filip
MOHAMMED LARI Ukasha
SIADI YABUYA Yane

Nationality
IRL
TUN
TUN
PUR
KUW
IND
ARG
GBR
CZE
MAR
NZL
CZE
NEP
JOR
IRQ
ESA
UAE
POR
MAR
CRO
NZL
HON
NEP
JAM
CZE
GHA
COD

Age
31
27
21
22
22
21
24
22
22
27
26
27
34
19
30
26
24
19
29
23
27
20
28
28
18
29
26
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https://fie.org/competition/2023/246/entry/pdf?lang=en

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS (MILAN) 2023-07-22

Numbers of fencers entered: 174

Category : S
F I E Weapon : S
Gender : M
Event : |
Name
BOUNACHADA Zacharia

ALITISZ Tomas Francisco

DI MARTINO Pietro Jose

DI TELLA Pascual Maria

LUCCHETTI Stefano lvan

ANDREWS Sean
PEKELMAN Bruno
SALLES Fabio

FILEV Viktor
MANDOQV Ivan
RAIKIN Dimitar
STOYCHEV Todor
ARFA Fares
CAUCHON Francois
DESROSIERS Olivier
GORDON Shaul
ALVAREZ Ricardo
BAHAMONDE Manuel
MONSALVA Roberto
LIANG Jianhao

LIN Xiao

SHEN Chenpeng
YAN Yinghui

SIADI YABUYA Yane

CORREA VILA Luis

Country
ALGERIA
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
AUSTRALIA
BRAZIL
BRAZIL
BULGARIA
BULGARIA
BULGARIA
BULGARIA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CHILE
CHILE
CHILE
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
DEMOCRATIC
REPUBLIC
OF CONGO
COLOMBIA

Ranking

109

450

291

37

147

205

92

203

217

125

258

129

46

77

163

33

112

244

152

66

73

68

72

128

Points

12.625

0.000

1.125

47.500

8.125

4.250

15.250

4.250

3.500

10.250

2.000

9.750

38.500

21.500

6.500

49.500

12.250

2.750

7.500

27.000

25.500

26.500

25.500

10.000

License

12102004000

17051999004

27091997001

16091995003

24051997000

03052000001

23102000003

03092002000

21022004003

18041998000

02062002002

04092003000

16101994000

26042000002

21082004001

11071994001

06031998001

29121994001

25042001001

01081996005

07122000000

05102001002

30011998001

14031997003

18011996002

ID

49446

43105

34525

29134

29223

36047

37241

46339

52054

33063

45301

45300

26064

38863

47625

25917

34722

34709

42802

34898

37747

46789

34901

32016

27141

Date of

2004-1

1999-C

1997-C

1995-C

1997-C

2000-0

2000-1

2002-0

2004-C

1998-C

2002-0

2003-0

1994-1

2000-0

2004-0

1994-C

1998-C

1994-1

2001-0

1996-C

2000-1

2001-1

1998-C

1997-C

1996-C

29.9.2023 17:08
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Name
CUELLAR Sebastian
PALACIOS MURILLO Mario Alberto
DE ROBBIO Francesco
GOTAL Damjan

CACEK Matyas

CACEK Krystof

MAXA Filip

WAGNER Filip

AMER Mohamed
ELSISSY Ziad

MOATAZ Adham
MOATAZ Medhat

HUNTER DORADEA Ernest Douglas

BRAVO Inaki

FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar
HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres
MADRIGAL Santiago

APITHY Bolade

BIBI Eliott

PATRICE Sebastien

PIANFETTI Maxime

DEARY William

HAYNES Luke

HOWES Nicholas

WEBB Jonathan

ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi

BAZADZE Sandro

Country

COLOMBIA
COLOMBIA
CROATIA
CROATIA

CZECH
REPUBLIC

CZECH
REPUBLIC

CZECH
REPUBLIC

CZECH
REPUBLIC

EGYPT
EGYPT
EGYPT
EGYPT

EL
SALVADOR

SPAIN
SPAIN
SPAIN
SPAIN
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

GREAT
BRITAIN

GREAT
BRITAIN

GREAT
BRITAIN

GREAT
BRITAIN

GEORGIA
GEORGIA

Ranking
83
130
257
598

284

508

587

520

31
4
25
50

226

81
90
96
69
9
35
14
13

48

273

145

191

200

1

https://fie.org/competition/2023/246/entry/pdf?lang=en

Points

19.250

9.750

2.000

0.000

1.250

0.000

0.000

0.000

52.000

148.000

58.000

35.750

3.000

21.000

15.750

14.750

26.250

116.000

48.500

98.000

100.000

37.000

1.500

8.375

5.000

4.500

303.000

License

08081996001

07101995002

12011996002

05022000004

09032005002

06082001000

30031996005

02092005000

18121997000

15121994000

23042003001

23102000002

25051997004

18031998001

26031998003

06031996000

06022004000

21081985001

29101999001

07042000005

15031999005

27061997001

22032001004

15101998002

30031996001

12022002001

29071993002

ID

31007

41587

31904

49121

52826

52612

49664

53784

31118

26859

45730

37198

59617

34328

35237

30167

46074

9733

39151

43135

40439

32237

47392

36229

31056

45853

22559

Date of

1996-C

1995-1

1996-C

2000-0

2005-C

2001-0C

1996-C

2005-C

1997-1

1994-1

2003-0

2000-1

1997-C

1998-C

1998-C

1996-C

2004-0

1985-C

1999-1

2000-0

1999-C

1997-C

2001-0C

1998-1

1996-C

2002-0

1993-C

29.9.2023 17:08
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Name
BAZADZE Beka
TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz
BONAH Raoul
BONAH Luis
KINDLER Frederic
SZABO Matyas
LARI Ukasha
KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios
KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis
PREDARIS Vasileios
PRIFTIS loannis

CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus

CHOW Chung Hei

HO Sze Long Aaron

LOW Ho Tin

ZELAYA Jayson

DECSI Tamas

GEMESI Csanad

SZATMARI Andras

SZILAGYI Aron
KUMARESAN PADMA Gisho Nidhi
SHINDE Abhay Krishna
SINGH Karan Singh
THAPAR Vishal

BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad
FOTOUHI Mohammad
PAKDAMAN Al

RAHBARI Mohammad

DICK Jadryn

Country

GEORGIA
GEORGIA
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GHANA
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE

HONG KONG,
CHINA

HONG KONG,
CHINA

HONG KONG,
CHINA

HONG KONG,
CHINA

HONDURAS
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY

INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
IRAN
IRAN
IRAN
IRAN
IRELAND

Ranking
74
243
40
131
54

6

204
289
572
574

137

141

30

44

459
42

34

106
198
67
185
59
70
10
32

265

https://fie.org/competition/2023/246/entry/pdf?lang=en

Points

24.000

3.000

43.000

9.750

33.000

125.000

4.250

1.250

0.000

0.000

9.125

8.750

52.500

40.250

0.000

41.000

49.000

121.000

172.000

13.000

4.500

26.750

5.500

30.000

26.000

110.000

51.000

1.750

License

29071989000

26082000000

16111998000

15011997001

29091998000

19081991000

13071994004

24041990002

04102001000

07012005002

23102002004

03121992002

21042002001

23061995003

16061992001

18042003003

15101982001

13111986000

03021993001

14011990000

07021993005

13062002000

02041999000

06041994008

23111993000

05121990001

23081990002

13111991000

28101995006

ID

20632

39603

36760

34280

32115

17458

33297

18026

43837

55248

54555

26706

45683

30885

18728

59829

4057

4081

22449

13741

46936

47205

31612

48759

22599

18673

22252

26708

32713

Date of

1989-C

2000-0

1998-1

1997-C

1998-C

1991-C

1994-C

1990-C

2001-1

2005-C

2002-1

1992-1

2002-0

1995-C

1992-C

2003-0

1982-1

1986-1

1993-0

1990-C

1993-C

2002-0

1999-C

1994-C

1993-1

1990-1

1990-C

1991-1

1995-1

29.9.2023 17:08
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Name
JACOB Michael

KIRIMLIDIS Michalis

AL-MOHAMMEDAWI Hamzah Hab...

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson
FRUMGARZTS David
CURATOLI Luca

GALLO Michele

NUCCIO Riccardo
SAMELE Luigi
MITCHELL-ROWE Decordoba
AL-NASSER Mahmoud
NUMAN Yazan

HOSHINO Kento

KOKUBO Mao

STREETS Kaito

YOSHIDA Kento

NABIYEV Zhanat
RAKHMANALI Mukhamedali
SARKISSYAN Artyom
SATTARKHAN Nazarbay
GU Bongil

HA Hansol

KIM Junho

OH Sanguk

ALAMR Mohammed

ALMANSAF Abdullah

ALMUTAIRI Adel

ALQUDIHI Ahmed

ABDULKAREEM Mohammed

Country

IRELAND
IRELAND
IRAQ
ICELAND
ISRAEL
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
JAMAICA
JORDAN
JORDAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KOREA
KOREA
KOREA
KOREA

SAUDI
ARABIA

SAUDI
ARABIA

SAUDI
ARABIA

SAUDI
ARABIA

KUWAIT

Ranking
329
262
399
186
209

11
8
24
5
603
290
593
56
85
55
17
111
202
41

79

22
12
16

253

197

108

164

153

https://fie.org/competition/2023/246/entry/pdf?lang=en

Points

0.500

1.875

0.000

5.500

4.000

102.000

117.000

65.000

141.000

0.000

1.250

0.000

31.500

19.000

33.000

79.000

12.375

4.250

42.000

21.000

97.000

69.000

101.000

91.000

2.250

4.500

12.750

6.375

7.500

License

23051992003

09061986002

12041993001

08042000000

10102003004

25071994000

18052001002

07111991002

25071987001

03111995000

07072001000

17022004006

28031998001

08012003000

06061994003

10121992003

27052001000

30111994000

06091999003

10011998000

27041989002

24111993003

26051994002

30091996000

22032004001

15012004002

11101998001

04031998000

15122006001

ID

41413

37461

24776

34580

49708

24460

42997

21584

9746

45636

42959

57931

32025

46425

29396

30002

43942

28933

41791

30434

18876

29249

36999

36990

51291

51276

34654

34656

54564

Date of

1992-C

1986-0

1993-C

2000-0

2003-1

1994-C

2001-0

1991-1

1987-C

1995-1

2001-C

2004-C

1998-C

2003-0

1994-C

1992-1

2001-0

1994-1

1999-C

1998-C

1989-C

1993-1

1994-C

1996-C

2004-C

2004-C

1998-1

1998-C

2006-1

29.9.2023 17:08
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Name
ALSHAMLAN Yousef
JOMAH Abdulaziz
EL FALJI Walid
KABBAJ Jihad
WONG Tzer Chyuan
AYALA Julian
MORALES Josue
ROMO Brandon
ZEA Gibran
KAFAR KANE Abdoul
SAMAKE Mahamadou
GAJUREL Rajendra
YONJAN Payas
GIRAULT Evann Jean Abba

CLARKSON Cole

EVANS Detroit

HOWELL Casper

LEIGH Thomas

HRYCIUK Szymon
KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof
STASIAK Olaf
SZCZEPANIK Piotr
BONIFACIO Gustavo
BRANCO Tomas

SANTANA Hudson

WESTERN REYES Rafael

CIDU Matei

DRAGOMIR George

Country

KUWAIT
KUWAIT
MOROCCO
MOROCCO
MALAYSIA
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO
MALI
MALI
NEPAL
NEPAL
NIGER

NEW
ZEALAND

NEW
ZEALAND

NEW
ZEALAND

NEW
ZEALAND

POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL

PUERTO
RICO

PUERTO
RICO

ROMANIA
ROMANIA

Ranking

29

580

403

115

261

156

247

144

82

606

563

591

552

43

586

285

206

601

39

20

161

102

501

597

578

146

65

58

https://fie.org/competition/2023/246/entry/pdf?lang=en

Points

53.500

0.000

0.000

12.000

2.000

7.500

2.500

8.500

19.750

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

40.500

0.000

1.250

4.250

0.000

45.000

71.500

6.750

13.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.250

27.000

30.500

License

30081998000

23052001003

25101994003

10061996005

05011994008

06031992005

05081997000

19092000000

14061997001

07091997000

10111999002

14040189000

30061995006

25082004001

18111997005

26122002001

24092001001

13111996004

24082002001

01111997000

18072002001

11122000001

18091990005

15012004006

05012001002

22061990005

28092000002

05041999002

ID

31597

45069

30384

52396

58068

25181

39043

39052

34500

34934

40459

56005

55674

53578

59697

56035

56427

55720

45566

32023

48856

42253

27009

59912

43265

18576

45334

39313

Date of

1998-C

2001-C

1994-1

1996-C

1994-C

1992-C

1997-C

2000-0

1997-C

1997-C

1999-1

1989-C

1995-C

2004-0

1997-1

2002-1

2001-0

1996-1

2002-0

1997-1

2002-0

2000-1

1990-C

2004-0

2001-0

1990-C

2000-0

1999-C
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Name
NITU Radu
TEODOSIU lulian
KEITA Babacar Sadikh
DAN Wei Zuo
LOH Lucius Kai Wei
LOO Wei Hao Nicholas
SEE Jorelle Zhuo Rui
KRAJNC Peter
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei
MILENKOVIC Vidan
STAMENKOVIC Bogdan
FERJANI Ahmed
FERJANI Fares
HMISSI Amenallah
MESSICA Lucas Maurice Andre
ANASIZ Muhammed
KALENDER Muhammed Furkan
YAMAN Furkan
YILDIRIM Enver

ALEBRI Khalifa

HUMEN Vasyl
STATSENKO Oleksiy
TSAP Yuriy
YAGODKA Andriy
DERSHWITZ Eli
DODDO Andrew
HEATHCOCK Colin
SARON Mitchell
ABDAZQV Islambek

AYMURATOQOV Musa

Country
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
SENEGAL

SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SLOVENIA
SLOVENIA
SERBIA
SERBIA
TUNISIA
TUNISIA
TUNISIA
TUNISIA
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
TURKIYE
UNITED
ARAB
EMIRATES
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
USA
USA
USA
USA
UZBEKISTAN
UZBEKISTAN

Ranking
169
18
116
188
182
193
309
201
398
479
224
49
57
98
78
142
192
148
26

231

91
97
47
61
2
19
27
23
183

53

https://fie.org/competition/2023/246/entry/pdf?lang=en

Points

6.250

75.000

12.000

5.250

5.750

4.750

0.875

4.250

0.000

0.000

3.000

36.750

31.000

14.250

21.250

8.500

4.750

8.000

57.000

3.000

15.750

14.500

37.000

30.000

173.000

74.000

56.000

66.000

5.750

33.000

License

13112004001

30091994001

15081998002

08032004001

06031999006

14091999001

10102000000

04112003000

26032001001

26062003003

07012005000

21062000000

22071997000

12072002000

11101996002

20011999002

06012003003

17042007000

18101995001

27051999001

13032002002

17031994002

22061992006

06071988001

23091995000

20101998001

20122005001

06122000000

01082005003

17032005000

ID

49938

28646

40491

48766

47472

35753

38128

43648

40888

53949

53951

35036

32326

39644

52174

35856

46769

56847

26872

37422

46968

25949

22832

13709

27914

34345

50015

38602

54039

52739

Date of

2004-1

1994-C

1998-C

2004-C

1999-C

1999-C

2000-1

2003-1

2001-0

2003-0

2005-C

2000-0

1997-C

2002-0

1996-1

1999-C

2003-0

2007-0

1995-1

1999-C

2002-0

1994-C

1992-C

1988-C

1995-C

1998-1

2005-1

2000-1

2005-0

2005-0
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World Championships (Milan ) 2023-07-22 Entries https://fie.org/competition/2023/246/entry/pdf?lang=en

Name Country Ranking  Points License ID Date of
KODIROV Zuhriddin UZBEKISTAN 190 5.000 22062006000 54031 2006-C
MAMUTOV Sherzod UZBEKISTAN 89 16.250 05062002001 45628 2002-0
MEDINA Hender VENEZUELA 103 13.250 20092001001 40430 2001-C
QUINTERO Jose VENEZUELA 45 40.125 06111996000 28876 1996-1
RODRIGUEZ Abraham VENEZUELA 110 12.500 17051987004 16063 1987-C
ROMERQO Eliecer VENEZUELA 52 33.000 10071994000 25040 1994-C

2023-09-29
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